Sign up for Kroger Community Rewards & Support the Stevenson Band Boosters

Being a Kroger Community Rewards member does not cost anything!



Supporters must link their Kroger Plus Card online so the Band Boosters (or any other organization) receive financial credit for your purchases

• Don't have a Kroger Plus Card? Create an account online at Kroger.com

Instructions to link your card to the Stevenson Band Boosters:



- 1. Log in to Kroger.com with your online account that is linked to your Kroger Plus Card
- 2. Select Community Awards from My Account
- 3. Follow the instructions to enroll and select your charity (or if previously enrolled, select Change Organization)
- 4. Our organization ID is XH942 or search for Stevenson Band Booster Club Inc (look for the Dodge Park Address)

Remember, you must swipe your registered Kroger Plus Card or use your Alt ID when shopping to accumulate Kroger Community Rewards earnings for the Band Boosters!

Thank you for participating in the Kroger Community Rewards program. There is absolutely no extra cost to you for joining and participating; this program is part of Kroger's community philanthropy.

Last updated Dec, 2022